2- Eight years old  
1- False 
2- False  

II- 1a) Classes    b) Cities    c) Rulers  
2a) Infont of    b) In  

III- 1) Rich   ●                      ●Dirty  
   Clean   ●         ●Small 
   Big      ●        ●Poor 

2) One hundred and thirty –three =133 
    142= One hundred and forty-two 

Dictation 
1- Father  
2- School  
3- Book 
4- Village 
5- Farmer  

4e Edition : Bafoussam, le 26 avril 2025    

4e Edition : Bafoussam, le 26 avril 2025 

CE2 
NOM..................................................................

[...]

III- 1) dirty                                     4) slow 

2) small                                   5) down 
3) close                                    6) sit 

IV- 241 = two hundred and forty one 

One thousand and eight = 1001 
250 = two hundred and fifty 
Two hundred and one = 201 

Reading Comprehension 

1) C) 1:30 p.m 
2) B) Mr Ngu 
3) A) our school 
4) B) 2-1 
5) An interjection football match                          

DICTATION CM1 
Texte de Dictation pour surveillants: 

Spell out the missing word in each sentence.